Exterior top is constructed of one-piece stainless
steel, with integral 2.12” (5.4cm) high square nosing
at the front, and 4” (10.2cm) high by 2” (5.1cm) deep
backsplash at the rear. Top is insulated with 2” (5.1cm)
of high-density foamed in place environmentally
friendly, Kyoto Protocol Compliant, Non ODP (Ozone
Depletion Potential), Non GWP (Global Warming
Potential) polyurethane.

•	Recessed black plastic handles held in with a
positive lock system
•	Heavy duty leg rails that run the entire length
of the unit
•	Electronic control
•	6.12” adjustable full stainless steel legs and
bullet feet
•	8’ cord and plug supplied
•	36” standard work height
•	Environmentally friendly R290 refrigerant
refrigerant
•	 Interior cabinet is cooled with mullion style
evaporator blower coils (coated) mounted
between each door/drawer section for very
even air and temperature control
•	 F18WC44P 	44” Refrigerated Work Table
•	 F18WC48P 	48” Refrigerated Work Table
•	 F18WC60P 	60” Refrigerated Work Table
•	 F18WC68P 	68” Refrigerated Work Table
•	 F18WC87P 	87” Refrigerated Work Table
•	 F18WC95P 	95” Refrigerated Work Table
Models
F18WCP
31.5” (80cm) Deep Self-Contained Refrigerated Work Tables F18W
CP•	 Interior refrigerator will maintain 36° to